Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com18
Interfaces, Relay Modules and Carriers
Isolated DPDT, 35 or 32 DIN Rail
DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DPDT Screw terminal Spring terminal
Carrier Only Module Carrier Only Module Module Length (L)
with Relays with Relays in mm (in)
Number of Channels Coil Voltage Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number
1 Channel 12V DC 8945.5 8945.2 8945.5/S 8945.2/S 21 (0.83)
24V DC 8951.5 8951.2 8951.5/S 8951.2/S 21 (0.83)
110V AC 8953.5 8953.2 8953.5/S 8953.2/S 21 (0.83)
220V AC 8954.5 8954.2 8954.5/S 8954.2/S 21 (0.83)
2 Channel 12V DC 8949.6 8949.3 8949.6/S 8949.3/S 40 (1.57)
24V DC 8951.6 8951.3 8951.6/S 8951.3/S 40 (1.57)
110V AC 8953.6 8953.3 8953.6/S 8953.3/S 40 (1.57)
220V AC 8954.6 8954.3 8954.6/S 8954.3/S 40 (1.57)
4 Channel 12V DC 8955.5 8955.2 8955.5/S 8955.2/S 79 (3.11)
24V DC 8956.5 8956.2 8956.5/S 8956.2/S 79 (3.11)
110V AC 8957.5 8957.2 8957.5/S 8957.2/S 79 (3.11)
220V AC 8959.5 8959.2 8959.5/S 8959.2/S 79 (3.11)
8 Channel 12V DC 8955.6 8955.3 8955.6/S 8955.3/S 157 (6.18)
24V DC 8956.6 8956.3 8956.6/S 8956.3/S 157 (6.18)
110V AC 8957.6 8957.3 8957.6/S 8957.3/S 157 (6.18)
220V AC 8959.6 8959.3 8959.6/S 8959.3/S 157 (6.18)
16 Channel 12V DC 8963.5 8963.2 8963.5/S 8963.2/S 311 (12.24)
24V DC 8972.5 8972.2 8972.5/S 8972.2/S 311 (12.24)
110V AC 8995.5 8995.2 8995.5/S 8995.2/S 311 (12.24)
220V AC 8999.5 8999.2 8999.5/S 8999.2/S 311 (12.24)